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Town of Aurora

Approved Qualified Company List
Backflow Prevention Program

BUSINESS NAME NUMBER EMAIL PROGRAM FUNCTION

19424560 Ontario Inc. O/A SWM (416) 891-6731 swmechanical1994@gmail.com All Functions

2Win Group of Companies (365) 777-5016 2winontario@gmail.com All Functions

A&A Plumbing & Mechanical Services (416) 688-1315 david.aaplumbing@gmail.com All Functions

ACM Plumbing Inc. (647) 302-4681 anthony@acmplumbing.ca All Functions

Anvi Services Ltd. (905) 660-6595 office@anviservices.com All Functions

Apex Plumbing & Drains Inc. (416) 241-9475 apexplumbing@rogers.com All Functions

Aviv Plumbing Inc. (416) 678-8737 avivplumbing@gmail.com All Functions

B. Jackson Plumbing Ltd. (416) 321-2001 backflow@bjacksonplumbing.ca All Functions

Backflow Science (416) 268-7301 richardstastny@rogers.com All Functions

Backflow Specialties Inc. (905) 242-2875 dan@backflowspecialties.ca Survey, Test, Repair Only

Blackburn Plumbing (647) 321-1946 blackburnplumbing@gmail.com All Functions

Blackforest Plumbing (905) 252-9994 | (289) 338-8835 mike@blackforestplumbing.com All Functions

Bob's Plumbing Service (905) 727-3210 info@bobsplumbing.ca All Functions

Braywood Services Inc. (905) 853-6049 info@braywoodservices.com All Functions

Bruce Clark (416) 677-1591 sales@bruceclarkandson.com All Functions

Bruno Plumbing & Contracting Inc. (905) 660-6163 info@brunoplumbing.ca All Functions

Caledon Creek Mechanical Ltd. (416) 453-6447 rob@caledoncreek.com All Functions

Century Plumbing & Heating (416) 891-9401 centuryplumbing@on.aibn.com All Functions

Classic Fire (416) 740-3000 lgiraldi@classicfls.com Fire Only

Concord Plumbing & Heating (905) 265-0660 x 226 sabrina@concordplumbing.ca All Functions

Dalcro Mechanical Contracting Ltd. (905) 781-7442 info@dalcro.ca All Functions

DanMac Plumbing & Drain Service Ltd. (416) 237-9161 frank@danmacplumbing.com All Functions

Denos Plumbing & Heating Ltd. (416) 209-5644 denosplumbing@rogers.com All Functions

EOS Mechanical Inc. (647) 621-6811 info@eosmechanical.ca All Functions

FIA Plumbing & Heating (416) 237-1544 susan@fiaphd.com All Functions

Firenza Plumbing & Heating Ltd. (416) 247-7100 josie@firenza.ca All Functions

G. Bates Plumbing - Bates Group Inc. (905) 850-7777 sbates@batesgroup.ca All Functions

G.O. Tap Plus (416) 695-4377 backflow@gotapplus.ca All Functions

General Sprinklers Inc. (647) 385-2502 brittany.g@gsinc.ca Fire Only

Glad Mechanical (416) 605-1755 info@gladmechanical.com All Functions

Griffiths Plumbing (905) 475-6518 info@griffithsplumbing.com All Functions

Jaywal Mechanical (905) 838-5100 admin@jaywalmechanical.com All Functions

JDI Plumbing Ltd. (647) 272-1902 info@jdiplumbing.ca All Functions

Joe’s Mechanical (416) 843-0900 joegpgk@gmail.com All Functions

Mainline Plumbing Services Inc. (905) 761-0073 info@mainlineplumbing.ca All Functions

Modern Niagara Building Services (416) 748-3882 bgrutca@modernniagara.com All Functions

MSB Mechanical LTD (905) 898-7979 workorders@msbmechanical.com All Functions

Naylor Building Partnership (905) 338-8000 x 299 nvacher@naylorbp.com All Functions

New Water Plumbing Inc. (905) 731-2066 shelley@newwaterplumbing.ca | gfh@newwaterplumbing.ca All Functions

Newmarch Technical Systems (905) 640-8031 wnewmarch@gmail.com All Functions

Ocean Mechanical (905) 760-1343 backflow@oceanmechanical.com All Functions

ProActive Water Solutions (416) 249-2837 info@proactivewatersolutions.com All Functions

Pursuit Plumbing (416) 420-2817 info@pursuitplumbing.com All Functions

Rapid Plumbing Inc. (416) 264-1264 service@rapidplumbing.ca All Functions

Royal Plumbing Contracting 2019 Ltd. (905) 553-2908 service@royalplumbingltd.com All Functions

Stevenson Sprinkler & Fire Protection (905) 562-7575 monique@stevensonsprinkler.ca Fire Only

TBS Building Services (647) 961-4709 service@tbsbuilding.ca All Functions

TEC Mechanical (905) 208-2723 brad@tecmechanical.ca All Functions

Under Pressure Plumbing Service Inc. (416) 538-1444 edamario@upplumbing.ca All Functions

Vital Fire Mechanical (905) 761-8289 vitalmechanical.mark@gmail.com Fire Only

York Backflow & Survey (416) 880-1224 kyle@yorkbackflow.ca All Functions

YYZ Plumbing (416) 633-3232 laura@yyzplumbing.com All Functions

ZG Golden King Plumbing (647) 887-5699 handymanzhu@hotmail.com All Functions
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Please Note: This is a list of companies which employ “Qualified Persons” who are registered with Town of Aurora’s Backflow Prevention Program. A qualified person means a person who is certified or licensed to 
work in a specific field, based on levels of education and trade work experience achieved. A qualified person is permitted to carry out cross connection control functions in the Town of Aurora in accordance with 
“Schedule A” - Authorized Functions List. 


